AGENDA

Study Session of the Aurora City Council

Monday, February 9, 2026, 4:15 p.m.
Aurora Room
15151 E. Alameda Parkway
Aurora, CO 80012

ITEMS FROM THE MAYOR

l.a

Lb

Mayor’s Update

Issue Update

CONSENT CALENDAR

2.a

2b

2.c

2d

Consideration to Appoint (1) Member to the Parks, Recreation, and Open Space
Advisory Board

Cecilia Zapata, Deputy City Clerk / Andrea Wood, Assistant City Attorney

Consideration to Appoint One (1) Member to the Board of Adjustment and
Appeals

Cecilia Zapata, Deputy City Clerk / Andrea Wood, Assistant City Attorney

Consideration to Appoint One (1) Member and Reappoint One (1) Member to
the Citizens' Water Advisory Commission

Cecilia Zapata, Deputy City Clerk / Ian Best, Assistant City Attorney

Revision to Lead (Ordinance)

Shonnie Cline, Deputy Director of Water Internal and External Relations,
Aurora Water / Ian Best, Assistant City Attorney

ITEMS FROM THE POLICY COMMITTEES

Pages

11

21

32



3.a

3b

3.c

3d

Water Shortage Response (Resolution)

Tim York, Manager of Water Conservation, Aurora Water / Ian Best, Assistant
City Attorney

Estimated time: 15 mins

Big John Fire Engine Local Landmark Nomination (Resolution)

Chris Geddes, Museum Program Supervisor, Library and Cultural Services /
Erika Taylor, Assistant City Attorney

Outside Speaker: Mike Ackman, City of Aurora Public Safety Training Center
(CAPSTC) Manager, Retired Aurora Firefighter and Historic Preservation
Commissioner

Estimated time: 5 mins

Tobacco and Age Restricted Psychoactive Product Retail Licensure (Ordinance)

Sponsor: Ruben Medina, Council Member / Stephanie Hancock, Council
Member

Trevor Vaughn, Manager of Licensing, Finance / Hanosky Hernandez, Senior
Assistant City Attorney

Estimated time: 25 mins

Federal, State and Intergovernmental Relations (FSIR) Update

Liz Rogers, Intergovernmental Relations Manager, General Management /
George Koumantakis, Deputy City Attorney

Estimated time: 10 mins

4.  ITEMS FROM THE COUNCIL APPOINTEES

5.  ITEMS FROM THE CITY COUNCIL

5.a

Educational Presentation on QOil, Gas and Mineral Leasing in Aurora
Sponsor: Alison Coombs, Mayor Pro Tem

Jeffrey Moore, Manager of Energy and Environment Division, Planning and
Business Development / David Scott, Assistant City Attorney

Estimated time: 30 mins

6. CALL-UPS OF COUNCIL POLICY COMMITTEE ITEMS

63

100

128

207

244



7.  MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS

8. ITEMS REMOVED FROM THE AGENDA, IF ANY



